
Complete Summary for L J OWENS 
IRR - Person Id: 27693

5960 ROAD 30, EDSON, KS 67733
785-821-3643 sowens2006@hotmail.com 

Date Submitted: 31-JAN-20
Reported by: L J Owens, sowens2006@hotmail.com, 785-821-3643
Owner 

Part A: Points of Diversion Summary 

Total water used:   0 Gallons (0 AF) 

File
Number

Meter
Readings

Hours
&
Rate

Acres
Irrigated Crop

Type
System

Type
Energy Chem Quantity

Depth
to

Water

Depth
of
Well

Date
Well
Meas.

Comment

26465-00
3300'N
5200'W
13-9-38W
CW SW NW
CIN: 1 

                        
Reported non-use:   WRCP
(KS Water Right
Conservation Program) 

27061-00
3035'N
2500'W
13-9-38W
SW SW NE
CIN: 2 

                        
Reported non-use:   WRCP
(KS Water Right
Conservation Program) 
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